AIR OIL COOLER
Oiltech LHC with hydraulic motor - Technical specification
0,00
0,50
1,00
1,50
2,00
2,50

For further information and latest modifications, please enter our homesite www.oiltech.se.
To facilitate selection of air oil cooler, order Oiltech's calculation programme.
Ordering key for Oiltech LHC air oil cooler.
When ordering every item should be specified.
LHC-XXX-X-XX-XXX-X-X
1     2   3  4    5 6 7
1. Air oil cooler fitted with hydraulic motor = LHC
Without thermo contact = 00
40°C = 40
50°C = 50
60°C = 60
70°C = 70
80°C = 80
90°C = 90
Without guard = 0
Stone guard = S
Dust guard = D
Dust and stone guard = P
Standard = 0
Special = Z
Standard = 000
Two pass = T00
Built-in pressure controlled by-pass valve, single-pass
2 bar = S20
5 bar = S50
8 bar = S80
Built-in pressure controlled by-pass valve, two-pass
2 bar = T20
5 bar = T50
8 bar = T80
Built-in temperature- and pressure controlled by-pass valve, single-pass
50°C, 2.2 bar = S25
60°C, 2.2 bar = S26
70°C, 2.2 bar = S27
90°C, 2.2 bar = S29
Built-in temperature- and pressure controlled by-pass valve, two-pass
50°C, 2.2 bar = T25
60°C, 2.2 bar = T26
70°C, 2.2 bar = T27
90°C, 2.2 bar = T29
2. Cooler size
5. Cooler matrix
6. Matrix guard 7. Standard/special
4. Thermo contact
Without hydraulic motor = 0
Hydraulic motor, displacement 8,4 cm3/r = A
Hydraulic motor, displacement 10,8 cm3/r = B
Hydraulic motor, displacement 14,4 cm3/r = C
Hydraulic motor, displacement 16,8 cm3/r = D
Hydraulic motor, displacement 19,2 cm3/r = E
Hydraulic motor, displacement 25,2 cm3/r = F
Special hydraulic motor = X
( X: pressure, displacement, mounting dimensions etc.,
should be specified in text en clair)
3. Hydraulic motor, displacement
007
011